Language Acquisition (Group 2)

Spanish or French

EA Paper 1 (written productive skills)

EA Paper 2 (listening receptive skills)
(reading receptive skills)

IA Individual Oral Activity

Experimental Sciences (Group 3)

Biology HL
EA Paper 1 20%
EA Paper 2 3
EA Paper 3 24%

IA Labs and Group 4 Project

Physics HL
EA Paper 1 2
EA Paper 2 40%

EA Paper 3
IA Labs and Group 4 Project 2

Sports, exercise, & health Science HL

EA Paper 1 20%
EA Paper 2 35%
EA Paper 3 20%
IA Labs and Group 4 Project 20%

SL
25%
25%
25%
25%

ﬁs(Group 6)
Music Analysis

EA SL
EA Listening Paper
EA Musical Links Invest.
IA Performance
Creating, Solo, Group
SL Choose 1 of 3

Visual Arts
EA Comparative Study
EA Process Portfolio
IA Exhibition
SL 4-7 Artworks

\ HL 8-11 Artworks

50%

20%
40%
40%

Language A: Language & Literature (Group 1)
English HL

EA Paper 1 (Guided Textual Analysis) 35%
EA Paper 2 (Comparative Essay) 25%
EA Written Assignment 20%

IA Individual Oral 20%
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/ IB Diploma Programme Assessments \
At-A-Glance
Extended Essay + Theory of Knowledge = Up to 3 Bonus Points
Creativity, Activity, Service
7 learning outcomes
Education outside of DP courses

Approximately 3-4 hours per week
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Individuals & Societies (Group 3)
History of the Americas HL
EA Paper 1
EA Paper 2
EA Paper 3
IA Historical Investigation
Essay

World Geography
EA Paper 1
EA Paper 2
IA Written Report

Business & Mgmt.

EA Paper 1

EA Paper 2

IA Written Commentary

Economics
EA Paper 1
EA Paper 2
IA Portfolio-3 Commentaries

Psychology
EA Paper 1
EA Paper 2
IA Experimental Study

20%
25%
35%

20%

SL
35%
40%
25%

SL
35%
40%
25%

SL
40%
40%
20%

50%
25%
25%

Mathematics (Group 5)

Math Applications & Interpretation
EA Paper 1

EA Paper 2

IA Math Exploration

Math Analysis & Approaches
EA Paper 1 (no calculator)

EA Paper 2

IA Math Exploration

/

SL
40%
40%
20%

SL
40%
40%
20%




